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TECHNOLOGY H

Company:

User:

Result file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\BELT_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH\BELT_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH049.rdf

Task file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\BELT_07_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg

Time: 5/22/2015, 11:46, duration 9 min 7 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0
mm

Particle model: XC_min

No. of particles:

Velocity adaption: no

CCD-B =4833191, CCD-Z =0

Fitting: no
Material:
ASTM(+) No(-) retained passing SPHT3 Symm3 b/I3 PDO
[%] [%]
> #16 10.6 100.0 0.772 0.880 0.683 357
#20 #16 14.1 89.4 0.799 0.885 0.687 1513
#30 #20 19.1 75.3 0.814 0.886 0.689 5582
#40 #30 17.6 56.2 0.831 0.888 0.694 14154
#50 #40 13.7 38.6 0.848 0.890 0.699 30999
#60 #50 5.4 24.9 0.862 0.892 0.706 27532
#70 #60 4.2 19.5 0.873 0.892 0.713 36111
#140 #70 10.8 15.3 0.893 0.892 0.725 361470
PAN #140 45 4.5 0.942 0.893 0.740 4355471
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Mean value SPHT3 = 0.823
Mean value Symm3 = 0.887
Mean value b/I3 = 0.679

Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.350

Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.555
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